Town of Spencer Annual Town Election 5/11/21
Pct. 1 Pct. 2 Pct. 3 Pct. 4 Total
Selectman (vote for one) 3 year term
Blanks 6 9 18 10 43
Danielle L. Gebo 90 75 79 101 345
Jared Grigg 127 163 170 151 611
Write-ins: 0
Donald Berthiaume 1 4 5 1 11
Gerry St Germain 1 1
Wendy Kelley 1 1
Gerald Perron 1 1
Gusselin 1 1
Bob Cirba 1 1
John Agnew 1 1
Warren Monette 1 1
Total 225 256 272 264 1017
Town of Spencer Annual Town Election 5/11/21
Pct. 1 Pct. 2 Pct. 3 Pct. 4 Total
Assessor (3 year term)
Blanks 53 57 56 58 224
Nancy E. Herholz 171 199 215 205 790
Write-ins: 0
Cynthia Marshal 1 1
Danielle L. Gebo 1 1
Chelsie Trombly 1 1
Total 225 256 272 264 1017
Town of Spencer Annual Town Election 5/11/21
Pct.1 | Pct.2 | Pct 3 Pct. 4 Total
Spencer-East Brookfield Regional School Committee - E. Brookfield Rep (3 Year term)
Blanks 53 58 53 68 232
Heather M. Messier 166 186 207 186 745
Write-ins: 0
Jeffrey Sauvageau 5 5 11 7 28
Rachel Faugno 1 4 1 6
Jennifer Wilson 1 1
Andrew Mosky 1 1
Charles Baker 1 1
Donald Berthiaume 3 3
Total 225 256 272 264 1017
Town of Spencer Annual Town Election 5/11/21
Pct.1 | Pct.2 | Pct 3 Pct. 4 Total
Spencer-East Brookfield Reg School Com - Spencer Rep - (vote for Two) 3 Year
Blanks 236 279 300 274 1089
Wendy A. Pelchat 164 178 202 194 738
Write-ins: 0
Vincent Cloutier 2 1 3
Rachel Faugno 10 14 10 20 54
Jeffrey Sauvageau 30 33 30 28 121
Donald Berthiaume 8 4 5 17
Robert Churchey 1 1
Jamie Sauvageau 1 1
Roger Barnes 1 1
Paul Archambeult 1 1
Jess Gaucher 1 1
Charles Baker 1 1
Tom Sullivan 1 1
Daniel Gebo 1 1
Tom Gatto 2 2
Ralph Hicks 1 1




Sandra Fritze 1 1
Total 450 512 544 528 2034
Town of Spencer Annual Town Election 5/11/21
Pct. 1 Pct. 2 Pct. 3 Pct. 4 Total
Water Commissioner 3 year term
Blanks 55 54 58 59 226
Eben Butler 170 199 212 204 785
Write-ins: 0
Ray Holmes 3 1 1 5
Kurt Nordquist 1 1
Total 225 256 272 264 1017
Town of Spencer Annual Town Election 5/11/21
Pct. 1 Pct. 2 Pct. 3 Pct. 4 Total
Park Commissioner 3 year term
Blanks 58 61 60 62 241
Anthony F. Toscano 165 195 212 200 772
Write-ins: 0
Leo Doucette 1 1
Al Atchue 1 1
Kurt Nordquist 1 1
Scott Griffin 1 1
Total 225 256 272 264 1017
Town of Spencer Annual Town Election 5/11/21
Pct. 1 Pct. 2 Pct. 3 Pct. 4 Total
Library Trustee - 3 year term
Blanks 51 52 46 53 202
Stephen L. Prouty 174 204 226 209 813
Write-ins: 0
Chris Bowen 1 1
Rachel Faugno 1 1
Total 225 256 272 264 1017
Town of Spencer Annual Town Election 5/11/21
Pct. 1 Pct. 2 Pct. 3 Pct. 4 Total
Board of Health - 3 year term
Blanks 55 63 62 61 241
Jennifer L. Konisky 167 190 210 202 769
Write-ins: 0
Sandra Fritze 1 1
Donna Flannery 1 1 2
Charles Baker 1 1
John Smith 1 1
Chris Woodbury 1 1
Lisa Daoust 1 1
Total 225 256 272 264 1017
Town of Spencer Annual Town Election 5/11/21
Pct. 1 Pct. 2 Pct. 3 Pct. 4 Total
Board of Health - 1 year unexpired term
Blanks 60 62 70 75 267
Jesselyn J. Gaucher 164 192 201 187 744
Write-ins: 0
Denise Lacroix 1 1
Danielle Gebo 1 1
Charles Baker 1 1
Jamie Terri 1 1
Kurt Nordquist 1 1
Robert Gustavson 1 1
Total 225 256 272 264 1017
Town of Spencer Annual Town Election 5/11/21
Pct.1 | Pct.2 | Pct 3 Pct. 4 Total




Sewer Commissioner 3 year term

Blanks

55

69

71

71

266

Francis X White

169

185

196

191

741

Write-ins:

Donald Trump

Bruce Guyan

=

Robert Fritze

Sally Kennedy

John Agnew

Wilfrod O'Coin

William Shemeth

Caleb S. Pallaire

1
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Total

225

256

272

264

1017

Town of Spencer

Annual To
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5/11/21

Pct. 1

Pct. 2

Pct. 3

Pct. 4

Total

Housing Authority - 5 year term

Blanks

199

234

247

225

905

Write-ins:

Donna Flannery

18

10

19

29

7

Vincent Cloutier

Jon Agnew

Gerald Perron

Magdalane Paul

M. Torti

Pam Woodbury
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Jared Grigg

Michael Mercadante

Nancy Tame

Leo Doucette

Michael Gadbois

Sue Arsenault

Prouty

Don Rice
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Christopher Bowen

Charles Baker

Dick Gardner

Sandra Fritze

Corey Lacaire

Bob Cirba

Vernon Goddard

Kurt Nordquist
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Donna Morin

James Pervier

Alan Letendre

Christopher Trembly

Rusty Powell

Arthur Powell Jr.

John Howard

Michelle A. Gosselin

Tom Sullivan
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Total

225

256

272

264

1017

Town of Spencer

Annual To
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5/11/21

Pct. 1

Pct. 2

Pct. 3

Pct. 4

Total

Town Clerk - 3 year term

Blanks

Sandra J. Fritze

87

91

125

82

385

Michelle A. Gosselin

83

101

104

94

382

Gary E. Woodbury

54

63

39

87

243

Write-ins:




Lisa Johnson 1 1
Total 225 256 272 264 1017
Town of Spencer Annual Town Election 5/11/21
Pct.1 | Pct.2 | Pct 3 Pct. 4 Total
Question - Pine Grove Non-binding public opinion survey

Blanks 14 8 8 15 45
Yes 151 190 204 187 732
No 60 58 60 62 240
Total 225 256 272 264 1017

Total Ballots Cast: 1,017

Total Registered Voters: 8,606

Total Voter Turnout: 12%




